You're invited! Simply healthcare



Provider coding education webinars and on-demand trainings are now available

You can now access all provider coding education events for Simply Healthcare Plans, Inc. and Clear Health Alliance with one convenient link: https://bit.ly/2tOmrB8. We will add new topics to the training page, so please check it often. Continuing medical education (CME) and continuing education unit (CEU) will be discussed. Enjoy informative webinars designed specifically for network providers, coders, billers, and office staff. A variety of helpful and educational topics relating to coding and documentation, claims and billing issues, member care, quality measures, and more are available.

Register today:

Access the training site: https://bit.ly/2tOmrB8. You may also access the page using the QR code:

0

Use the camera on your device to capture the QR code; tap the link that ears to open the training page.

app

Date	Time (ET)	Торіс
May 6, 2021	2 p.m.	Improving the patient experience/CAHPS [®]
May 27, 2021	2 p.m.	Social determinants of health (SDOH)
June 3, 2021	Noon	Complete and accurate diagnosis coding
June 9, 2021	Noon	Human milk fortifiers
June 25, 2021	Noon	Telehealth 2.0: Building a sustainable model
July 29, 2021	Noon	SBIRT and OB screenings
August 17, 2021	Noon	Overview of falls and fall prevention
August 26, 2021	Noon	SBIRT and OB screenings
September 21, 2021	Noon	Behavioral health and substance use disorder/HEDIS
October 12, 2021	Noon	Red eye
November 16, 2021	Noon	Flu update: 2021/2022 season
December 14, 2021	Noon	Legal aspects of healthcare business transactions

Live events: Each webinar event awards one unit of continuing education.

On-demand events: A library of recorded webinars is available for your convenience, which is a great way to stay updated on relevant information. After registering, you will receive a confirmation email with details and a password. Currently, only CME for on-demand events is offered.

On-demand events password: Florida21

CAHPS[®] is a registered trademark of the Agency for Healthcare Research and Quality (AHRQ).

https://provider.simplyhealthcareplans.com | https://provider.clearhealthalliance.com

Simply Healthcare Plans, Inc. is a Managed Care Plan with a Florida Medicaid contract. Simply Healthcare Plans, Inc. dba Clear Health Alliance is a Managed Care Plan with a Florida Medicaid contract.

Simply Healthcare Plans, Inc. is a Managed Care Plan with a Florida Healthy Kids contract. SFLPEC-2594-21 April 2021